
Champange

Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay

LINDAUER BRUT 200ml

LINDAUER FRAISE 200ml

DEUTZ MARLBOROUGH CUVEE 200ml

$8.50

$8.50

$13.50

OYESTER BAY (HAWKE’S BAY)

STONELEIGH WILD VALLEY (MARLBOROUGH)

WAIPARA HILLS (CANTERBURY)

WITHER HILLS (MARLBOROUGH)

$9.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

-

-

-

$40.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

CHRUCH ROAD (HAWKE’S BAY)

STONEYLEIGH (MARLBOROUGH)

COUPERS SHED (HAWKE’S BAY)

$9.00

$8.00

-

$40.00

$35.00

$45.00

Aromatics
STONELEIGH RIESLING (CENTRAL OTAGO)

WITHER HILLS PINOT GRIS (HAWKE’S BAY)

CHURCH ROAD PINOT GRIS (HAWKE’S BAY)

$9.00

$8.00

-

$40.00

$35.00

$45.00

Reds Merlot / Shiraz
OYSTER BAY MERLOT (MARLBOROUGH)

STONELEIGH MERLOT (MARLBOROUGH)

DOUBLE BARREL SHIRAZ (BAROSSAL)

DOUBLE BARREL CABERNET (COONAWARRAL)

$9.50

$8.00

$9.00

$9.00

$40.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

Methode Traditional



Pinot Noir

Beer Cider

SQUEALING PIG (CENTRAL OTAGO)

WAIPARE HILLS (CANTERBURY)

STONELEIGH (MARLBOROUGH)

THE LAST SHEPHERD (CENTRAL OTAGO)

ROCKBURN (CENTRAL OTAGO)

MT. DIFFICULT (CENTRAL OTAGO)

SPEIGHTS (NEW ZEALAND)

KINGFISHER (INDIA)

TIGER (SINGAPORE)

HEINEKEN (DUTCH)

CORONA (MEXICO)

LIGHT ICE (NEW ZEALAND)

$8

$8

$8

$9

$9

$7

Spirits
ABSOLUTE VODKA

BEEFEATER GIN

JIM BEAM

BACARDI RUM

JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YR

THE GLENLIVER
         FOUNDERS RESERVE

JOSE GUERVO TEQUILA

CORUBA RUM

$8

$8

$8

$8

$8

$10

$10

$10

$8

Soft Drinks

     INDIAN OCEAN 
Special Drinks

BUNDABERG GINGER BEER

ORANGE JUICE

COKE, FANTA, SPRITE, L&P

RED BULL

MINERAL WATER

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

BLUE OCEAN DRINK

MANGO LASSI

BUTTER MILK (LASSI)

SWEET LIME SODA

$10

$5

$5

$5

MONTEITH’S 

CRUSHED PEAR CIDER 

/ APPLE

$8

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

-

-

-

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$45.00

$50.00

$60.00



Tonights forecast...99% chance of Wine

Wine improves with age. 
The older I get, the better I like it.

Life is to short  to drink bad wine

Wine goes in wisdom comes out

Every box of raisins is a tragic story 
of grapes that could have been wine


